MIAMI-DADE COUNTY COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

NOTICE OF MEETING
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 27, 2016, 6:00 P.M.
MIAMI BEACH WOMAN’S CLUB
2401 PINE TREE DRIVE
MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
(305) 375-4967

AGENDA
L Welcome and introductions
II. Approval of Agenda
1. Approval of minutes 03/23/16

Iv. Public Forum
A. Remarks from Elected Officials
B. Welcome from Alison Colberg, South Beach Group and
Miami Beach Woman’s Club
C. General comments from the public
1. Debi Quade, Miami Beach Commission for Women
2. DeAnne Connolly Graham, Chair, Women’s Business Roundtable,
Miami Beach Chamber of Commerce
3. Other comments

V. Committee Reports
A. Events and Fundraising Committee
B. Human Trafficking Committee

VI.  Old Business
A. Paid Parental Leave follow-up

VIL New Business

Missing Children Prevention Rally on May 25
Proposal for Race-Storation panel discussion
Sunset Review Report

CFW name badges discussion

Attendance at community events

Other

mEgO® R

VIII. Announcements

IX. Adjournment

NO EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.



