MIAMI-DADE COUNTY COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

NOTICE OF MEETING WEDNESDAY, APRIL 27, 2016, 6:00 P.M. MIAMI BEACH WOMAN'S CLUB 2401 PINE TREE DRIVE MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA (305) 375-4967

AGENDA

I.	Welcome and introductions	6:00 p.m.
II.	Approval of Agenda	6:05 p.m.
III.	Approval of minutes 03/23/16	6:10 p.m.
IV.	 Public Forum A. Remarks from Elected Officials B. Welcome from Alison Colberg, South Beach Group and Miami Beach Woman's Club C. General comments from the public 1. Debi Quade, Miami Beach Commission for Women 2. DeAnne Connolly Graham, Chair, Women's Business Roundtable, Miami Beach Chamber of Commerce 3. Other comments 	6:15 p.m.
V.	Committee Reports A. Events and Fundraising Committee B. Human Trafficking Committee	7:00 p.m.
VI.	Old Business A. Paid Parental Leave follow-up	7:20 p.m.
VII.	New Business A. Missing Children Prevention Rally on May 25 B. Proposal for Race-Storation panel discussion C. Sunset Review Report D. CFW name badges discussion E. Attendance at community events F. Other	7:30 p.m.
VIII.	Announcements	7:50 p.m.
IX.	Adjournment	8:00 p.m.

NO EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING